TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cytech Systems, Inc.		10/29/2001	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cytech Fiber Processing Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	5000 Birch Street, Suite 4800
City:	Newport Beach
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92660
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	2065784
Registration Number:	2177102

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)567-6710

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: awendel@orrick.com

Correspondent Name: Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe, LLP

Address Line 1: 4 Park Plaza, Suite 1600

Address Line 4: irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 702277.11

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kenneth S. Roberts

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002658 FRAME: 0226

900000417

00 S98 T

source=namechange.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002658 FRAME: 0227

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CYTECH SYSTEMS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CYTECH SYSTEMS, INC." TO "CYTECH FIBER PROCESSING SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2001, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Darriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

2956112 8100

010539637

AUTHENTICATION: 1414782

DATE: 10-29-01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002658 FRAME: 0228

RECORDED: 05/27/2003